2023 LESLIE TAYLOR ONTARIO CUP
Hosted by: Remix Artistic Swimming Club
Youth (13-15) Duet Final

Mar kham Pan Am Pool Unionville. ON 25 FEB 2023 - 14:15
Code Draw Team / Swi mmers Coaches
DRAW
1 M SSI SSAUGA ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
JIN Myra DAWSON Eri n
YANG Joy
2 GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG

MUSSELMAN Sadi e LEE Victoria

TUPHOLME Pai ge

3 I GNI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

DOBBI N Sophi e VAN FLEET Elly
NI CHI PORI K Qui nn

4 GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
CUNHA Madel yn KI NG Jackee
TI LE Keel ey LEE Victoria
5 WATERLOO REGI ON ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
MUELLER Al exa DI GRAVI O Maggi e
NELSON Eve
6 ROYAL CI TY ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
BREI DON Mckenna MANTLER M chel a
RI CE Meredith THOMPSON Brenna
7 TORONTO ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
MACODRUM Anel i e GRENNELL Hal ey
NI KI TENKO Sofiia KRYWORUCHKO Hannah
8 TORONTO ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
KNI BBS Madel i ne GRENNELL Hal ey
MCLAREN Gr ace KRYWORUCHKO Hannah
9 DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
MARTIN Cl aire THORNTON Jul i a

WEI LAND Ellie

10 MARKHAM ARTI STI C SW M CLUB
DI LORETO Enmma XU Em |y
DI LORETO Oivia JACKSON Amanda

11 GO CAPI TAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

CHABOT Lea PILON Melissa
MALEK Lillyan
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MARKHAM ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
GERSON Anni e
KASPAR Al |l i son

YORK ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
SHKOLNI KOV Regi na
ZElI DMAN Enmy

[ Rl DE CASTRO M kael a

DURHAM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
Bl DAL Ver oni que
STODDART Dru

TORONTO ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
CAPLAN Kat heri ne
CVIJI C Ni na

WATERLOO REGI ON ARTI STIC SW M CLUB
BUSHKO Sydney
ZHOU Lexy

REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
XU Emma
ZENG Joanna

REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
FLECK- SAI TO Ml odi e
PAYNE Anouk

LONDON REGI ONAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
HEI NRI CHS Tessa
WELSEY Naomi

WATERLOO REGI ON ARTI STI C SW M CLUB
GUBACSI Lina
SZATMARY- BAN G na

| GNI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
CAlI RNS Mor gan
BABCOCK El | a
[ R] MORELLI Asria

GO CAPI TAL ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
GODSELL Katel yn
VI RTANEN El | a

KASPAR Cheryl
JACKSON Anmanda

LEE Selina
STANTON Debbi e
I SHI Chihiro

CAULFI ELD Meagan

GRENNELL Hal ey

KRYWORUCHKO Hannah

HOGAN Kel |'y

PAYNE Moni que

ARMSTRONG Any

YOUNG Evel yn

HOGAN Kel |y

SHI PLO Kat hryn
RI LEY Sherry

HUGHES Ki er a
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23

24

25

26

27

28

OLYMPI UM ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB

DELAZZARI Madel i ne
FREDERI CKSON | sabe

GO CAPI TAL ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB

HARVEY Ari ane
MURPHY Madi son

REM X ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
KOPTI E | sabel | e
PADGETT | sobe

GRANI TE ARTI STI C SW MM NG
FLOOD Cl audi a
MALCOLM Audr ey

| GNI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG CLUB
TONG Sophi e
ZAl TSEVA Al essa

YORK ARTI STI C SW MM NG CLUB
CHEN Sophi e
JEON Joy

SHNAYDER MAZOUR Lol a

WHI TNEY Br ooke

WU Manny

MCLEAN Jul i a
ERMTER Adri ana

SHI PLO Kat hryn

RI LEY Sherry

LEE Selina

STANTON Debbi e

I SHI

Chihiro
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